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ORTIZ OBREO
SUERO ROMAN
MARANON ALCAZAR
MARANON GARCIA
GARCIA MARTIN
MALKAMI MENDEZ
MARROYO SALGADO
ENRIQUEZ GOMEZ
MARIN MANGAS
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
NAVARRO FELIPE
CARRETERO GOMEZ
GASPAR MORENO
GONZALEZ BATALLA
MARCELO ANTOLIN
MAYO DURAN

PEREZ POLO

VARA GANUZA
BARRIGA ROMERO

FERNANDEZ MARTIN

Ma JOSE

PABLO

JOSE ANGEL

MaVICTORIA

PAULA

ADRIAN

JOSE

MARIA BELEN

DAVID

Ma TERESA

SORAYA

PATRICIA

ROBERTO

CRISTINA

LAURA

JAVIER

PEDRO JESUS

ARACELI

MANUELA

ALICIA

838060030

838060338

838060026

838060151

838060224

838060459

838060001

838060194

838060429

838060209

838060078

838060106

838060296

838060252

838060148

838060300

838060149

838060133

838060219

838060095

CALLE EL PILAR 41

CALLE CRUZ 15, LOCAL

CALLE SAN SISENANDO 4, BAJO A

CALLE SAN SISENANDO 4, BAJO A

CALLE SANISIDRO 2, C

CALLE MANUEL ALFARO PEREIRA 4, BAJO
PLAZA ALFERECES PROVISIONALES 2, BAJO
PLAZA ALFERECES PROVISIONALES 11, C
CALLE FERNANDO CASTON 6

AVENIDA SANTA MARINA 9, A

CALLE JACOBO RGUEZ. PEREIRA 2, LOCAL
CALLE FRANCISCO GUERRA 8, LOCAL 1
AVENIDA SINFORIANO MADRONERO 37, A
CALLE SALESIANOS 7, LOCAL 10

AVENIDA DEL PERU 25, LOCAL 21

AVENIDA SINFORIANO MADRONERO 37, A
AVENIDA DEL PERU 25, LOCAL 21

AVENIDA GODOFREDO ORTEGA Y MUNOZ 11, LOCAL 4
CALLE PROGRESO 18, C

CALLE SANTA ANA 6, BAJO

924.666.244

638.107.052

924.221.499

924.221.499

647.652.320

606.373.927

924.235.698

924.261.003

772.812.808

924.242.425

924.229.304

924.254.676

603.609.762

924.205.051

924.253.655

603.609.762

924.253.655

924.239.028

616.260.567

924.761.154
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FREGENAL DE LA SIERRA

FREGENAL DE LA SIERRA

FUENTE DEL MAESTRE

FUENTE DEL MAESTRE

HORNACHOS

JEREZ DE LOS CABALLEROS

JEREZ DE LOS CABALLEROS

LA ZARZA

LLERENA

LOS SANTOS DE MAIMONA

LOS SANTOS DE MAIMONA

MERIDA

MERIDA

MERIDA

MERIDA

MERIDA

MERIDA

MONESTERIO

MONTIO

PUEBLA DE SANCHO PEREZ
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CARRASCO RIVERA
RASERO CUMPLIDO
LOZANO REAL
MATAMOROS VAQUERO
RISCO RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA GONZALEZ
GRANADO DURAN
CIDONCHA BECERRA
CARABALLO ACOSTA
LAVADO VAZQUEZ
MAGRO GORDILLO
RIVERA BENITEZ
ACEDO CANAMERO
CIDONCHA BECERRA
MEGIAS GALLARDO
PARRON CEBRIAN
SOSA LOPEZ

GOMEZ REAL

ACEDO CANAMERO

CARABALLO ACOSTA

MARIA

GUADALUPE

GERARDO

Ma CARMEN

NOELIA

ABEL

ROSA MARIA

ANA ISABEL

LUCIA

ISABEL

MARINAE.

JOSE MARIA

MARIA DE LAS NIEVES

ANA ISABEL

MARIA DEL PILAR

MARIA

BARBARA

JOSE MANUEL

MARIA DE LAS NIEVES

LUCIA

838060500

838060331

838060067

838060103

838060200

838060062

838060044

838060230

838060202

838060023

838060195

838060451

838060096

838060230

838060457

838060468

838060370

838060422

838060096

838060202

CALLE REYES HUERTAS 10

CALLE LOS MONTEROS 1

CALLE ARROYO 24

CALLE ARROYO 24

CALLE HERNAN CORTES 82

CALLE MIGUEL DE CERVANTES 4

CALLE ALHONDIGA 10

CALLE CANTARRANAS 12

CALLE ESCAVIAS 3, BAJOA

CALLE MAESTRO RASERO 24

CALLE PADRE LUIS 38, 1°B

CALLE ALMENDRALEJO 43, BAJO

CALLE HERNAN CORTES 39

AVENIDA REINA SOFIA 34

CALLE SANTALUCIA 16, B

PLAZA DE LOS ESCRITORES 4

CALLE ALMENDRALEJO 12, 1° IZQDA.

PASEO DE EXTREMADURA 267, D

CALLE CONCEPCION ARENAL 73

PLAZA ESPANA 2

625.336.971

924.702.163

924.530.348

924.530.348

696.551.920

924.750.603

924.755.718

660.079.125

924.871.134

924.544.971

924.544.691

646.028.767

924.330.330

660.079.125

642.602.752

611.133.828

924.313.304

648.261.578

924.330.330

687.421.814
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VILLAFRANCA DE LOS BARROS

VILLAFRANCA DE LOS BARROS

VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA

ZAFRA

ZAFRA

ZAFRA

ZAFRA

CACE

CACERES

CACERES

CACERES

CACERES

CACERES

CACERES

CACERES

MALPARTIDA DE PLASENCIA

MORALEJA

MORALEJA

PLASENCIA

VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA

06220

06220

06700

06300

06300

06300

06300

10002

10005

10001

10001

10002

10002

10002

10005

10680

10840

10840

10600

10500
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MAGRO GORDILLO

VERJANO ROBLES

JIMENEZ AUDIJE

CHACON RODRIGUEZ

GARCIA GONZALEZ

GARCIATORO

RASERO RODRIGUEZ

FERNANDEZ MOLINA

GOMEZ LEO

PEREZ SALGUERO

PULIDO DUQUE

APARICIO CID

PICON RUBIO

RUIZ LLORIS

DOMINGUEZ BUSTO

TAPIA PEREIRA

GUERRERO PEREZ

MATEOS LUIS

ALFAGEME GARCIA

CARRILLO NAVAS

MARINAE.

ELISABETH

CARMEN

ANTONIO

ABEL

ANA BELEN

ROSA MARIA

Ma ANGELES

ISABEL

ARACELI

LUIS JAVIER

MARIA JULIA

VICTOR M.

JUAN JOSE

TERESA

ELISA M2

Ma DOLORES

PATRICIA

PILAR

JOSE LUIS

838060195

838060342

838060091

838060014

838060062

838060336

838060033

838060016

838060117

838060040

838060069

838100503

838100355

838100376

838060196

838060255

838060119

838100366

838100128

838100048

CALLE ADOLFO SUAREZ 23

CALLE GRAVINA 47

CALLE LAHABA 1, 2°D

CALLE CAMERANOS 4

CALLE LOPEZ ASME 3, 1°B

CALLE ALHAMBRA 3

CALLE CAMERANOS 4

AVENIDA ESPANA 22, PORTAL 1-1°D

CALLE ISLA DE RODAS 1

AVENIDA ALEMANIA 7, 4°D

AVENIDA SAN PEDRO DE ALCANTARA 12, 1°B
AVENIDA DE LA MONTANA 19, BAJO

RONDA DEL CARMEN 3

CALLE SALAMANCA 7, 1°K

CALLE JUAN SOLANO PEDRERO 28, B-LOCAL
CALLE LUIS CHAMIZO 9

CALLE DERECHOS HUMANOS 7

CALLE JARDINES 44, BAJO

AVENIDA SALAMANCA, C/ PARCELA 14 N1

CALLE ESTEBAN LOPEZ 44, BAJO

924.525.382

687.678.071

697.546.024

924.550.179

924.555.850

658.059.153

924.550.179

927.247.861

927.230.694

927.235.843

927.223.429

679.862.954

614.213.750

927.215.540

927.231.440

679.225.357

927.515.828

633.939.293

927.410.848

927.582.588
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CITAPREVIA
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